
Jacky Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Mario (03/005) 4 4 3 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 8 3 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 8

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5

Martin Leila (03/2102) 4 1 4 6 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 3 1 0 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 3

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 4 4 10 4 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 4 2 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 2

Savorgnan Federico (03/852) 0 0 1 2 4 9 4 3 4 5 3 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirmina Salvatore (03/1799) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Mario 03/005 44 92 2,09

Marin Diego 01/2125 56 82 1,46

Martin Leila 03/2102 49 56 1,14

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 45 46 1,02

Savorgnan Federico 03/852 24 37 1,54

Mirmina Salvatore 03/1799 6 6 1,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tami Luca (03/933) 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 10

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 3 8 4 6 3 8 4 10 2 5 4 8 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 11

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 2 5 4 5 3 4 2 0 2 5 2 0 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 2 0 0

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tami Luca 03/933 56 140 2,50

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 56 130 2,32

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 42 83 1,98

Ursella Andrea 03/932 31 42 1,35

Moretti Andrea 03/290 25 18 0,72

Monachello Manuel 03/935 14 14 1,00

Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 3 8 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 11

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 11

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 1 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagura Alessandro (03/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Negrini Veronica (03/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignando  Jenny (03/1255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 55 115 2,09

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 51 114 2,24

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 48 72 1,50

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 17 23 1,35

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 24 22 0,92

Pagura Alessandro 03/2351 10 8 0,80

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 13 6 0,46

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 6 2 0,33

Negrini Veronica 03/2361 0 0 0,00

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 0 0 0,00

Vignando  Jenny 03/1255 0 0 0,00



252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 4 2 4 4 9 4 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 3 4 4 7 4 7 4 9 2 6

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 10 2 1 4 3 1 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 2 2

Paron Luca (03/2019) 4 5 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 6 2 3 4 7 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 3

Sattin Raffaele (03/875) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 5

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 40 89 2,23

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 42 81 1,93

Gattesco Michael 03/136 37 55 1,49

Paron Luca 03/2019 35 50 1,43

Sattin Raffaele 03/875 22 34 1,55

Battistel Nevio 03/952 12 24 2,00

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 22 23 1,05

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 9 12 1,33

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 5 5 1,00

Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 2 4 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 2 6 4 8 2 6 0 0

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 8

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 9 4 9 1 2 4 12 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 11

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7

Pitta Luca (03/186) 2 1 1 0 4 7 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Giuntini Alberto (03/2511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 44 94 2,14

Ioan Alex 03/1270 36 78 2,17

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 27 62 2,30

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 22 48 2,18

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 15 24 1,60

Pitta Luca 03/186 23 24 1,04

Giuntini Alberto 03/2511 18 23 1,28

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 22 20 0,91

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 13 14 1,08

Platania Maurizio 03/995 4 6 1,50

Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 4 3 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 9 2 3

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 4 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 3 3 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 2

Di Pasquale Mirko (03/2473) 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 0

Basello Dario (03/2438) 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 7 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Qanouni Mohamed (03/2414) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bernardis Andrea (03/2516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 2

Senerchia Davide (03/2049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 50 106 2,12

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 49 61 1,24

Di Pasquale Mirko 03/2473 42 49 1,17

Basello Dario 03/2438 37 39 1,05

Qanouni Mohamed 03/2414 14 28 2,00

Bernardis Andrea 03/2516 20 28 1,40

Senerchia Davide 03/2049 12 14 1,17

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 0 0 0,00



H2 NO

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fusco Gennaro (03/1653) 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 8 2 1 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 3 8 3 4 4 4 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 6 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 3

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 2 5 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 4

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 2 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 2 5 2 1 2 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Aizza Moreno (03/410) 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 0 0 4 3 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Clerici  Patrizio (03/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Basso Marcello (03/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fusco Gennaro 03/1653 41 59 1,44

Clerici Steven 03/2256 44 45 1,02

Vrech Daniele 03/665 26 40 1,54

Zanutel Michael 03/036 19 31 1,63

Cervesato Luca 03/179 26 31 1,19

Aizza Moreno 03/410 32 29 0,91

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 19 21 1,11

Clerici  Patrizio 03/2396 10 12 1,20

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 7 2 0,29

Basso Marcello 03/033 0 0 0,00

I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 1 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 0

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 8

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 2 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 3 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 4

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 1 2 2 1 4 6 4 3 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Marocco Mauro (03/2423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 36 49 1,36

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 46 49 1,07

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 23 34 1,48

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 29 22 0,76

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 22 17 0,77

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 15 16 1,07

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 20 15 0,75

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 26 14 0,54

Marocco Mauro 03/2423 7 3 0,43


